Watlington 10 Winter 23

Pos. Bib Name Time + Team

1. 70 Lewis Riseley 00:43:21.8 00:00:00.0 Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
2. 55 Michael Hibbs 00:45:37.7 00:02:15.9 Affiliated Runner

3. 52 Jack Houghton 00:46:27.6 00:03:05.8 Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
4. 77 John Crayston 00:47:06.7 00:03:44.9 Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
5. 98 Ben Rigby 00:47:25.7 00:04:03.9

6. 74 Mark Mason 00:47:46.8 00:04:25.0 Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
7. 86 Finbarr Morley 00:49:23.4 00:06:01.6

8. 3 Ed Swain 00:49:26.2 00:06:04.4 Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
0. 81 Adam Swanson 00:49:29.3 00:06:07.5

10. 46  Michael Goff 00:49:30.9 00:06:09.1 Affiliated Runner

11. 31  Chris Bedford 00:49:58.0 00:06:36.2 Affiliated Runner

12. 7  Thomas Nicholson 00:50:04.0 00:06:42.2 Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
13. 75 Guy Screaton 00:52:11.1 00:08:49.3 Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
14. 22  Andrew Barrowcliffe 00:52:56.7 00:09:34.9 Affiliated Runner

15. 82 Chris Haynes 00:53:20.1 00:09:58.3

16. 20 David Harrison 00:53:22.1 00:10:00.3 Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
17. 89 George Anders 00:53:24.0 00:10:02.2

18. 41 Robert Rose 00:53:26.2 00:10:04.4 Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
19. 59 Jim Champion 00:53:49.4 00:10:27.6 Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
20. 28 Lisa Kay 00:54:55.1 00:11:33.3 Affiliated Runner

21. 44  James Powell 00:54:58.1 00:11:36.3 Affiliated Runner

22. 21 David Fardon 00:55:13.5 00:11:51.7 Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
23. 83 Georgie Line 00:55:25.6 00:12:03.8

24, 92 Tate Harvey 00:55:42.5 00:12:20.7

25. 99 Hamish Riddell 00:55:59.7 00:12:37.9

26. 39 Lisa Hogger 00:56:28.0 00:13:06.2 Affiliated Runner

27. 47  Tim Phelps 00:57:03.8 00:13:42.0 Affiliated Runner

28. 90 Jack Pattinson 00:57:07.5 00:13:45.7

29. 53 Toby Houghton 00:57:25.5 00:14:03.7 Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
30. 69 Alice Riseley 00:57:28.2 00:14:06.4 Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
31. 6 Tara Patel 00:57:34.3 00:14:12.5 Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
32. 60 Darren Corsby 00:57:45.8 00:14:24.0 Affiliated Runner

33. 2  Noel De Freitas 00:57:56.9 00:14:35.1 Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
34. 56 Jeanette Wooster 00:58:00.2 00:14:38.4 Unaffiliated Runner (no club)

http://v1.racesplitter.com/races/10A53F3EA?split=1

27/11/2023, 18:09

Page 1 of 3



35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

93
78
51
58
49
38
100
65
85
13
57
35
32
45
27
14
12
91
71
48
67
50
36
30
96
43
94
97
19
73
66
18
84
64

26
68
62

61

Theresa Frang
Adrian Parry
Darren Readman
Alexander Jones
Stephanie Cook
Roger Longshaw
Joe Thomas
Paul Hartigan
Simon Greenland
Tim Coulling
Sarah Jones
Emilie Fidler

Liz Bedford
Nicky Pittam

Kim Parry

Jon Day

Sarah Deas
Natasha Harrison
Tim Harrison
Marc Trayler

Karl Matthews
Susan Jewell
John Highmore
Lizzie Tym

Hil Pennick
Unnamed Racer

00:58:39.5
00:58:46.0
00:59:36.0
01:00:04.2
01:00:12.2
01:00:14.7
01:00:31.1
01:00:35.6
01:00:39.3
01:01:50.5
01:02:09.9
01:02:49.1
01:03:29.0
01:03:40.6
01:04:00.6
01:04:13.2
01:04:21.5
01:04:31.7
01:04:33.9
01:04:36.0
01:05:38.4
01:06:00.1
01:06:13.8
01:06:23.1
01:06:34.9
01:06:36.4

Catherine Chamberlin01:07:15.4

Richard Greenland
Mark Krull

Natalie Bliss

Hedy Bell
Natalie-Jane Littler
Peter Greenland
David Millward
Cathryn De Freitas
Andrew Godman
Melissa Matthews
Max Townley
Angus Black

Jess Townley

http://v1.racesplitter.com/races/10A53F3EA?split=1

01:07:18.0
01:07:39.6
01:08:46.8
01:09:01.1
01:09:35.7
01:09:37.6
01:09:43.3
01:11:09.4
01:11:12.3
01:12:19.2
01:12:22.4
01:12:24.3
01:12:26.3

00:15:17.7
00:15:24.2
00:16:14.2
00:16:42.4
00:16:50.4
00:16:52.9
00:17:09.3
00:17:13.8
00:17:17.5
00:18:28.7
00:18:48.1
00:19:27.3
00:20:07.2
00:20:18.8
00:20:38.8
00:20:51.4
00:20:59.7
00:21:09.9
00:21:12.1
00:21:14.2
00:22:16.6
00:22:38.3
00:22:52.0
00:23:01.3
00:23:13.1
00:23:14.6
00:23:53.6
00:23:56.2
00:24:17.8
00:25:25.0
00:25:39.3
00:26:13.9
00:26:15.8
00:26:21.5
00:27:47.6
00:27:50.5
00:28:57.4
00:29:00.6
00:29:02.5
00:29:04.5

Affiliated Runner
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
Affiliated Runner
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)

Affiliated Runner

Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
Affiliated Runner
Affiliated Runner
Affiliated Runner
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
Affiliated Runner

Affiliated Runner
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
Affiliated Runner
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)

Unaffiliated Runner (no club)

Affiliated Runner
Affiliated Runner
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)

Unaffiliated Runner (no club
Unaffiliated Runner (no club
Unaffiliated Runner (no club

Unaffiliated Runner (no club

( )
( )
( )
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
( )
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)

( )

Unaffiliated Runner (no club

27/11/2023, 18:09
Page 2 of 3



75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

79
40
34
33
80
76

87
25
24
88
95
29
17
42
72

Hayley Parry
Liz Acaster
George Bennett
Julie Bennett
Michael Best
Daniel Priest
Claire Swain
Warren Kate
Maria Hedge
Jacqui Stott
Sarah Corcoran
Jacob Tate
Andy Johnson
Peter Gillett

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

112:27.5
:12:31.0
113:40.7
113:42.4
113:45.3
:15:08.6
1156:12.7
:17:35.4
117:39.6
:17:47.6
:18:09.5
119:13.6
:19:20.1
:19:56.5

Anne-Sylvie Deutsch 01:33:56.4

Irmak Eliacik

01

:33:59.1

00:29:05.7
00:29:09.2
00:30:18.9
00:30:20.6
00:30:23.5
00:31:46.8
00:31:50.9
00:34:13.6
00:34:17.8
00:34:25.8
00:34:47.7
00:35:51.8
00:35:58.3
00:36:34.7
00:50:34.6
00:50:37.3

Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)

Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)

Affiliated Runner
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)

Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
Affiliated Runner

http://v1.racesplitter.com/races/10A53F3EA?split=1

27/11/2023, 18:09

Page 3 of 3



