Watlington 10 Winter 23

Pos	Bib	Name	Time	±	Team
1.	70	Lewis Riseley	00:43:21.8	0.00:00.0	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
2.	55	Michael Hibbs	00:45:37.7	00:02:15.9	Affiliated Runner
3.	52	Jack Houghton	00:46:27.6	00:03:05.8	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
4.	77	John Crayston	00:47:06.7	00:03:44.9	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
5.	98	Ben Rigby	00:47:25.7	00:04:03.9	
6.	74	Mark Mason	00:47:46.8	00:04:25.0	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
7.	86	Finbarr Morley	00:49:23.4	00:06:01.6	
8.	3	Ed Swain	00:49:26.2	00:06:04.4	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
9.	81	Adam Swanson	00:49:29.3	00:06:07.5	
10.	46	Michael Goff	00:49:30.9	00:06:09.1	Affiliated Runner
11.	31	Chris Bedford	00:49:58.0	00:06:36.2	Affiliated Runner
12.	7	Thomas Nicholson	00:50:04.0	00:06:42.2	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
13.	75	Guy Screaton	00:52:11.1	00:08:49.3	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
14.	22	Andrew Barrowcliffe	00:52:56.7	00:09:34.9	Affiliated Runner
15.	82	Chris Haynes	00:53:20.1	00:09:58.3	
16.	20	David Harrison	00:53:22.1	00:10:00.3	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
17.	89	George Anders	00:53:24.0	00:10:02.2	
18.	41	Robert Rose	00:53:26.2	00:10:04.4	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
19.	59	Jim Champion	00:53:49.4	00:10:27.6	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
20.	28	Lisa Kay	00:54:55.1	00:11:33.3	Affiliated Runner
21.	44	James Powell	00:54:58.1	00:11:36.3	Affiliated Runner
22.	21	David Fardon	00:55:13.5	00:11:51.7	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
23.	83	Georgie Line	00:55:25.6	00:12:03.8	
24.	92	Tate Harvey	00:55:42.5	00:12:20.7	
25.	99	Hamish Riddell	00:55:59.7	00:12:37.9	
26.	39	Lisa Hogger	00:56:28.0	00:13:06.2	Affiliated Runner
27.	47	Tim Phelps	00:57:03.8	00:13:42.0	Affiliated Runner
28.	90	Jack Pattinson	00:57:07.5	00:13:45.7	
29.	53	Toby Houghton	00:57:25.5	00:14:03.7	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
30.	69	Alice Riseley	00:57:28.2	00:14:06.4	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
31.	6	Tara Patel	00:57:34.3	00:14:12.5	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
32.	60	Darren Corsby	00:57:45.8	00:14:24.0	Affiliated Runner
33.	2	Noel De Freitas	00:57:56.9	00:14:35.1	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
34.	56	Jeanette Wooster	00:58:00.2	00:14:38.4	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)

35.	93	Theresa Frang	00:58:39.5	00:15:17.7	
36.	78	Adrian Parry	00:58:46.0	00:15:24.2	
37.	51	Darren Readman	00:59:36.0	00:16:14.2	Affiliated Runner
38.	58	Alexander Jones	01:00:04.2	00:16:42.4	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
39.	49	Stephanie Cook	01:00:12.2	00:16:50.4	Affiliated Runner
40.	38	Roger Longshaw	01:00:14.7	00:16:52.9	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
41.	100	Joe Thomas	01:00:31.1	00:17:09.3	
42.	65	Paul Hartigan	01:00:35.6	00:17:13.8	Affiliated Runner
43.	85	Simon Greenland	01:00:39.3	00:17:17.5	
44.	13	Tim Coulling	01:01:50.5	00:18:28.7	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
45.	57	Sarah Jones	01:02:09.9	00:18:48.1	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
46.	35	Emilie Fidler	01:02:49.1	00:19:27.3	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
47.	32	Liz Bedford	01:03:29.0	00:20:07.2	Affiliated Runner
48.	45	Nicky Pittam	01:03:40.6	00:20:18.8	Affiliated Runner
49.	27	Kim Parry	01:04:00.6	00:20:38.8	Affiliated Runner
50.	14	Jon Day	01:04:13.2	00:20:51.4	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
51.	12	Sarah Deas	01:04:21.5	00:20:59.7	Affiliated Runner
52.	91	Natasha Harrison	01:04:31.7	00:21:09.9	
53.	71	Tim Harrison	01:04:33.9	00:21:12.1	Affiliated Runner
54.	48	Marc Trayler	01:04:36.0	00:21:14.2	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
55.	67	Karl Matthews	01:05:38.4	00:22:16.6	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
56.	50	Susan Jewell	01:06:00.1	00:22:38.3	Affiliated Runner
57.	36	John Highmore	01:06:13.8	00:22:52.0	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
58.	30	Lizzie Tym	01:06:23.1	00:23:01.3	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
59.	96	Hil Pennick	01:06:34.9	00:23:13.1	
60.	43	Unnamed Racer	01:06:36.4	00:23:14.6	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
61.	94	Catherine Chamberli	n01:07:15.4	00:23:53.6	
62.	97	Richard Greenland	01:07:18.0	00:23:56.2	
63.	19	Mark Krull	01:07:39.6	00:24:17.8	Affiliated Runner
64.	73	Natalie Bliss	01:08:46.8	00:25:25.0	Affiliated Runner
65.	66	Hedy Bell	01:09:01.1	00:25:39.3	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
66.	18	Natalie-Jane Littler	01:09:35.7	00:26:13.9	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
67.	84	Peter Greenland	01:09:37.6	00:26:15.8	
68.	64	David Millward	01:09:43.3	00:26:21.5	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
69.	1	Cathryn De Freitas	01:11:09.4	00:27:47.6	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
70.	26	Andrew Godman	01:11:12.3	00:27:50.5	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
71.	68	Melissa Matthews	01:12:19.2	00:28:57.4	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
72.	62	Max Townley	01:12:22.4	00:29:00.6	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
73.	8	Angus Black	01:12:24.3	00:29:02.5	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
74.	61	Jess Townley	01:12:26.3	00:29:04.5	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)

75.	79	Hayley Parry	01:12:27.5	00:29:05.7	
76.	40	Liz Acaster	01:12:31.0	00:29:09.2	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
77.	34	George Bennett	01:13:40.7	00:30:18.9	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
78.	33	Julie Bennett	01:13:42.4	00:30:20.6	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
79.	80	Michael Best	01:13:45.3	00:30:23.5	
80.	76	Daniel Priest	01:15:08.6	00:31:46.8	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
81.	4	Claire Swain	01:15:12.7	00:31:50.9	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
82.	87	Warren Kate	01:17:35.4	00:34:13.6	
83.	25	Maria Hedge	01:17:39.6	00:34:17.8	Affiliated Runner
84.	24	Jacqui Stott	01:17:47.6	00:34:25.8	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
85.	88	Sarah Corcoran	01:18:09.5	00:34:47.7	
86.	95	Jacob Tate	01:19:13.6	00:35:51.8	
87.	29	Andy Johnson	01:19:20.1	00:35:58.3	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
88.	17	Peter Gillett	01:19:56.5	00:36:34.7	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
89.	42	Anne-Sylvie Deutsch	01:33:56.4	00:50:34.6	Unaffiliated Runner (no club)
90.	72	Irmak Eliacik	01:33:59.1	00:50:37.3	Affiliated Runner